
 

 

 

Choose Life: A Declaration of Opposition to the Death Penalty  

 NAME Position in the 
Organization  

Organization Email Address  Signature  

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       
8.       
9.       
10.       
11.       
12.       
13.       
14.       
15.       
16.       
17.       
18.       
19.       
20.       

Please return the scanned copy or photograph of the filled up signature form to 

simbahan.para.sa.katarungan@gmail.com or send via Private Message(PM)  to FB 

Page: One Faith One Nation One Voice .    
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